
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2023/24 22nd round, Match #170

Friday, 31.03.2024, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

6 : 1

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 Bakus Markiian
77 Turko Nazarii
4 Barshak Maksym
20 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
7 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
5 Boiko Maksym (C)
8 Mikliash Nazarii
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
10 Kasarda Nazar
9 Denysov Ivan
16 Shtokal Taras

Substitutes
12 Kharechko Oleksandr
6 Shandra Yaroslav
3 Horin Vitalii
75 Lapko Vitalii
13 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
17 Bohun Hlib
76 Slyva Danylo
18 Uhrynchuk Artem
15 Bondar Nazar
14 Koval Maksym
19 Horlo Mykyta

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

25 Haidai Vadym
8 Shtefanko Maksym
27 Havrylchenko Bohdan (C)
21 Holovatenko Ivan
5 Stankovych Vladyslav
17 Mazur Ivan
26 Polishchuk Vadym
15 Kalchuk Vladyslav
7 Sukhanov Eduard
20 Vivdenko Vladyslav
10 Italo

Substitutes
80 Dubovyi Ivan
3 Zvieriev Volodymyr
18 Zabara Maksym
9 Velihorskyi Mykyta
11 Hryb Oleksandr
13 Holichenko Artom
29 Teslia Nikita

Coach
Kyryliuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #170
Friday, 31.03.2024, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 6 : 1 «LNZ» Cherkasy
6' 5 Stankovych Vladyslav

10 Kasarda Nazar 12'

5 Boiko Maksym 13'

10 Kasarda Nazar 26'

29' 21 Holovatenko Ivan

34' 5 Stankovych Vladyslav
13 Holichenko Artom

11 Kvas Kostiantyn 35'

46' 21 Holovatenko Ivan
11 Hryb Oleksandr

46' 26 Polishchuk Vadym
9 Velihorskyi Mykyta

46' 15 Kalchuk Vladyslav
29 Teslia Nikita

HT 10 Italo

9 Denysov Ivan 55'

5 Boiko Maksym
19 Horlo Mykyta 57'

10 Kasarda Nazar 69'

11 Kvas Kostiantyn
14 Koval Maksym 70'

10 Kasarda Nazar
15 Bondar Nazar 70'

16 Shtokal Taras
13 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 74'

9 Denysov Ivan 75'

78' 10 Italo
3 Zvieriev Volodymyr

81' 8 Shtefanko Maksym

82' 13 Holichenko Artom

89' 27 Havrylchenko Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


